

ä

SLP(Crl.)No. 6869 OF 2001
ITEM No.29

Court No. 8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 6869/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2001 in DBCRA 481/98
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MOIJULLAH @ PUTTAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T., bail and
Office Report)

WITH
SLP(Crl.)No.7010/2001,
(With appln. for bail)
SLP(Crl.)Nos.7296-7297/2001
(With appln. for bail and exem. from filing separate certificate
of proof of surrender and office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.151-157/2002
(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T.)

Date : 15/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Jain,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. J.P.N. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Aswani Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mrs. K.V. Bharati Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Court Master