

ö

Cr1.A.No. 459 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. 7281/2002 IN
Criminal Appeal No. 459/2002

MOIJULLAH @ PUTTAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

List on 16.9.2002.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

Note: The name of the learned counsel for the
respondent be shown in the cause list.