

W.P(Crl.)No. 19 OF 2003

ITEM No.30

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 19/2003 ( For Prel. Hearing )

NASEEM AHMED @ TARZAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. & bail )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 13/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) M/s. V.Mishra,P.K.Singh,Advs.for  
Mr. K. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Post it along with SLP(CRL) No.6869/2001 filed by the  
convicted accused.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master